
Appointment 

From: Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

Sent: 10/11/2018 4:04:54 PM 
To: Chris Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Sharon Koike [skoike@cityofinglewood.org]; David Esparza 

[dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org]; Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
[fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis Atwell 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Catherine Aguilar 
[catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Brian Boxer [bboxer@esassoc.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; 
Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Tom Gaul [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu 
[n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson [m.samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Gerard McCall um 
[GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Chris Holmquist [cholmmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Hodil, Robert B. 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Loren Montgomery [loren@mcadvise.com]; Royce Jones [rjk@kbblaw.com] 

Subject: 
location: 

IBEC Application Review 
Web Conference link Below - Teleconference 

Start: 10/12/2018 10:30:00 AM 
End: 10/12/2018 12:00:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Access Code -

Update: Meeting start time and duration changed to reflect revised agenda (below). Please join by 
phone or Cisco Webex Meeting link. 

Application Review Web Conference Agenda 

1. Review of Requirements 

2. Review of Application (partial) 

3. Discussion of Remaining Application 

4. Schedule 

Application Review Web Conference 
Frida~October12,2018 

10:00 am I Pacific Daylight Time (San Francisco, GMT-07:00) I 4 hrs 

Meeting number (access code): 

Meeting password: review 

Click Here to Join the Meeting 

Please dial and use access code 

JOIN WEBEX MEETING 

Meeting number (access code): -

o join by phone. 



Meeting password:-


